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General information about company

Scrip code 532216

NSE Symbol HBSTOCK
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE550B01022

Name of the company

HB STOCKHOLDINGS LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1T) shares . ={V)+ o % of
1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) l‘gcromoter 7 3798335 3798335 |53.22 3798335 3798335 [ 53.22
Group
(B) Public 70518 3339330 3339330 |46.78 3339330 3339330 [ 46.78
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 70525 7137665 7137665 | 100 7137665 7137665 | 100

file:///C:/Users/HB%20Leasing/Desktop/website/shp_hbSI_300618.html

3/13



7/28/2018

shp_hbSI_300618.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 53.22 3798335
Group
B) Public 46.78 2220321
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6018656
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

g?' Total Shareholding T\Lur;lbf; of \gotlngr:{ﬁlth;;; Id in
No. of Partl No. Of nos. asa % of tota] | SACT €188 of securihies
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully Zirctly shares shares no. of shares . . Total
sory ) paidup | "% | underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ SC asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VI) = per SCRR, of
shares h Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (1V) | S¢S | (v (V+ | Asa%of Class eg: | Class | .. ;
held N ALBACD X egy of Voting
%) (VD ( ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 3768691 3768691 | 52.8 3768691 3768691 | 52.8
undivided Family
(@ gzc%yh)er 2 29644 29644 | 0.42 29644 29644 | 0.42
(Slu)b'TO‘al (A) 7 3798335 3798335 | 53.22 3798335 3798335 | 53.22
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 3798335 3798335 | 53.22 3798335 3798335 | 53.22
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 8 2580 2580 0.04 2580 2580 0.04
() ifvr;’;:rf ortfolio | | 10505 10505 | 0.15 10505 10505 | 0.15
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 3 87 87 0 87 87 0
(Slu)b'T"‘al (B) 12 13172 13172 |08 13172 13172 {018
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) shareholders. 69574 3001087 3001087 | 42.05 3001087 3001087 | 42.05
olding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 1 30616 30616 |0.43 30616 30616 [0.43
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBEFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 30 30 0 30 30 0
© égzc?fty};er 930 294425 204425 |4.12 294425 204425 |4.12
(S;b—Total B) 70506 3326158 3326158 | 46.6 3326158 3326158 | 46.6
Total Public
(Sé‘;‘jg‘)’z‘li‘)‘lg 70518 3339330 3339330 | 46.78 3339330 3339330 | 46.78
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 70525 7137665 7137665 | 100 7137665 7137665 | 100
Total
(ATBHC) 70525 7137665 7137665 | 100 7137665 7137665 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 52.8 3768691
@ 0.42 29644
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 53.22 3798335
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 53.22 3798335
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.04 105
(e 0.15 10505
® 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 018 10610
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 42.05 1929758
(a(ii)) 0.43 30616
(® 0 30
(e) 4.12 249307
Sub-Total (B) 46.6 2209711
3
Total Public
Shareholding
46.78 2220321
(B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 6018656
)T"‘al (A+B+C 100 6018656
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lalit Bhasin

Kanishk Kapur

Ayush Kapur

Mehar Arora

Manasvin Arora

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFDPB2550A

ASAPK6354K

ASAPK6333]

AINPA6495Q

AINPA6494R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3678691

22500

22500

22500

22500

3768691

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

3678691

22500

22500

22500

22500

3768691

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.54

0.32

0.32

0.32

0.32

52.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(Ix)

Class eg:X

3678691

22500

22500

22500

22500

3768691

Class eg:y

Total

3678691

22500

22500

22500

22500

3768691

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.54

0.32

0.32

0.32

0.32

52.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.54

0.32

0.32

0.32

0.32

52.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI

1))

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3678691

22500

22500

22500

22500

3768691

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RRB MASTER HOLDINGS LIMITED

Merrygold Investments Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACRO0466L

AADCM6403H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20496

9148

29644

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

20496

9148

29644

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.29

0.13

0.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20496

9148

29644

Class eg:y

Total

20496

9148

29644

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.29

0.13

0.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.29

0.13

0.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

20496

9148
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

216

71

636

930

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

141652

38511

114247

15

294425

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

141652

38511

114247

15

294425

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.54

4.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

141652

38511

114247

15

294425

Class eg:y

Total

141652

38511

114247

15

294425

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.98

0.54

1.6

4.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.54

1.6

4.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

130106

38511

80675

15

249307
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/HB%20Leasing/Desktop/website/shp_hbSI_300618.html 12/13



7/28/2018 shp_hbSI_300618.html

file:///C:/Users/HB%20Leasing/Desktop/website/shp_hbSI_300618.html 13/13



