General information about company	
Scrip code	532216
NSE Symbol	HBSTOCK
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE550B01022
Name of the company	HB STOCKHOLDINGS LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	of shareholder sh	Nos. Of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)		No. Of Partly	shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of selass of se			eld in each		
Category (I)			up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a		
			shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	3798335			3798335	53.22	3798335		3798335	53.22		
(B)	Public	70518	3339330			3339330	46.78	3339330		3339330	46.78		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	70525	7137665			7137665	100	7137665		7137665	100		

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category (I)	oi Outstandii	Shares Underlying Shar	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.22					3798335
(B)	Public				46.78					2220321
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					6018656

	Fable II - Staten			No.	S Paster II		- cmoter and	1			ld in
			No. of	Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			Rights he rities (IX)	ia in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group	•		•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	3768691			3768691	52.8	3768691		3768691	52.8
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	29644			29644	0.42	29644		29644	0.42
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	3798335			3798335	53.22	3798335		3798335	53.22
(2)	Foreign							•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	3798335			3798335	53.22	3798335		3798335	53.22
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of	the Public sha	reholder	•	•	•		•
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	8	2580			2580	0.04	2580		2580	0.04
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	10505			10505	0.15	10505		10505	0.15
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	87			87	0	87		87	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		12	13172			13172	0.18	13172		13172	0.18
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	69574	3001087			3001087	42.05	3001087		3001087	42.05
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	30616			30616	0.43	30616		30616	0.43
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	30			30	0	30		30	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	930	294425			294425	4.12	294425		294425	4.12
Sub-Total (B) (3)		70506	3326158			3326158	46.6	3326158		3326158	46.6
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		70518	3339330			3339330	46.78	3339330		3339330	46.78
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		70525	7137665			7137665	100	7137665		7137665	100
Total (A+B+C)		70525	7137665			7137665	100	7137665		7137665	100

Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Warrents No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertibs securities	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
SI.		securities and No. Of Warrants	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				52.8					3768691
(d)				0.42					29644
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.22					3798335
(2)	Foreign	1				•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				53.22					3798335
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.04					105
(e)				0.15					10505
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.18					10610
(3)	Non-institutio	ons				•		•	
(a(i))				42.05					1929758
(a(ii))				0.43					30616
(b)				0					30
(e)				4.12					249307
Sub-Total (B) (3)				46.6					2209711
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				46.78					2220321
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6018656
Total (A+B+C				100					6018656

		Individ	uals/Hindu un	divided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lalit Bhasin	Kanishk Kapur	Ayush Kapur	Mehar Arora	Manasvin Arora	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFDPB2550A	ASAPK6354K	ASAPK6333J	AINPA6495Q	AINPA6494R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3678691	22500	22500	22500	22500	3768691
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3678691	22500	22500	22500	22500	3768691
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.54	0.32	0.32	0.32	0.32	52.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities	s (IX)	•		•
Class eg:X	3678691	22500	22500	22500	22500	3768691
Class eg:y						
Total	3678691	22500	22500	22500	22500	3768691
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.54	0.32	0.32	0.32	0.32	52.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.54	0.32	0.32	0.32	0.32	52.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (X	III)		1	_
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3678691	22500	22500	22500	22500	3768691
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Any Other	(specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RRB MASTER HOLDINGS LIMITED	Merrygold Investments Ltd	
PAN (II)	AAACR0466L	AADCM6403H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20496	9148	29644
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20496	9148	29644
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	0.13	0.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	20496	9148	29644
Class eg:y			
Total	20496	9148	29644
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.29	0.13	0.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	0.13	0.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity	20496	9148	29644

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group								

		Any (Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	216	77	636	1	930
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	141652	38511	114247	15	294425
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	141652	38511	114247	15	294425
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.98	0.54	1.6	0	4.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	141652	38511	114247	15	294425
Class eg:y					
Total	141652	38511	114247	15	294425
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.98	0.54	1.6	0	4.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.98	0.54	1.6	0	4.12
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1		<u>.</u>	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	130106	38511	80675	15	249307

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									